

LLOYDS STEELS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Corporate Office: Trade World, 'C' Wing, 16th Floor, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai 400 013. Tel: 91-22-6291 8111 Fax 91-22-6291 8260 email: infoengg@lloyds.in. website: www.lloydsengg.in CIN: L28900MH1994PLC081235

PRRG/LSIL/NSEL/2019/146

23.07.2019

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sirs/Madam,

Sub: Publication of Notice of Board Meeting to be held on 29.07.2019

Ref: Symbol: LSIL - Series: BE

Pursuant to Regulation 29(1) (a) and 47 (1) (a) of Chapter IV of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, we have pleasure to furnish herewith the scanned copies of the Newspaper Advertisement of the Notice of the Board Meeting to be held on 29th July, 2019 published in Business Standard (English) and Mumbai Lakshadweep (Marathi) newspapers on 23.07.2019.

The said advertisements have also been uploaded on the website of the company www.lloydsengg.in

MUNIBA

Kindly take note of the same and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Lloyds Steels Industries Limited

P.R. Ravi Ganesan

CFO & Company Secretary



LLOYDS STEELS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Corporate Office: Trade World, 'C' Wing, 16th Floor, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai 400 013. Tel: 91-22-3041 8111 Fax 91-22-3041 8260 email: infocngg@lloyds.in, website: www.lloydsengg.in CIN: L28900MH1994PLC081235

PRRG/LSIL/BSEL/2019/145

23.07.2019

The Deputy General Manager, Department of Corporate Services, The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, 27th Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Publication of Notice of Board Meeting to be held on 29.07.2019

Ref: Scrip Code: 539992

Pursuant to Regulation 29(1) (a) and 47 (1) (a) of Chapter IV of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, we have pleasure to furnish herewith the scanned copies of the Newspaper Advertisement of the Notice of the Board Meeting to be held on 29th July, 2019 published in Business Standard (English) and Mumbai Lakshadweep (Marathi) newspapers on 23.07.2019.

The said advertisements have also been uploaded on the website of the company www.lloydsengg.in

IND

MUMBAI

Kindly take note of the same and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Lloyds Steels Industries Limited

P.R. Ravi Ganesan

CFO & Company Secretary





PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the Share Certificate No. 1 for 5 Ordinary Shares bearing Distinctive Nos. 1 to 5 of MITRA-PARIWAR CO-OP HSG. SOCIETY LTD. standing in the name of Mr. R. V. Tirodkar have been reported Lost or stolen and that an application for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in respect thereof has been made to the society at Ram Mandin Road, Kherwadi, Bandra(E), Mumbai 40005 to whom objection if any, against issuance of such Duplicate Share Certificates should be made within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice. Share certificate is not mortgaged and no loan is taken against the flat.

COASTAL CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: L63040AP1981PLC003047 Regd.Office: 15-1-37/3, Jayaprada Apartments Nowroji Road, Maharanipeta, Visakhapatnam-530002, INDIA

Website: www.coastalcorp.co.in, Email: cclinvestors@gmail.com, Phone: 0891-2567118

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 & Regulation 47 (1) (a) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, the 29th day of July, 2019 at the Registered Office of the Company situated at D.No. 15-1-37/3, Jayaprada Apartments, Nowroji Road, Maharanipeta, Visakhapatnam - 530002, inter alia, to consider and approve the Un- Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019.

By order of the Board Sd/- Swaroopa Meruva Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: Visakhapatnam Date: 19.07.2019

Bata BATA INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L19201WB1931PLC007261 Registered Office: 27B, Camac Street, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700016, West Bengal Tel: +91 33 2301 4400; Fax: +91 33 2289 5748 E-mail: corporate.relations@bata.com Website: www.bata.in

NOTICE

Bank of Baroda

India's International Bank Regional Office, 5th Floor, M.G.Road Metro Station Complex, M.G. Road, Ernakulam-682035, Ph: 0484-2587915

TENDER NOTICE

Bank of Baroda invites tender from reputed civil contractors for construction of Aadarsh Grameen Branch at S.No.251/2, Kondazy Village, alappilly Taluk, Thrissur District. Approximate value of the work is Rs.175 Lakhs Including Taxes.

For more details logon https://www.bankofbaroda.in/ zonal-regional-offices-tenders.htm. Last date: 12-08-2019 at 4.00 PM

Deputy General Manager

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that my client MR SAGAR AMAR SINGH, joint owner of residential premises being flat no: 703 situated at on 7th floor wing no: W-3, Lodha Amara, Kolshet Road, Near Airforce Station, Balkam Village, Thane West, Maharashtra - 400615 along with his deceased wife Mrs. Neelam Sagar Singh (expired on 25/08/2017) has approached the builder developer M/s ISHWAR REALTY & TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD to transfer the aforesaid flat along with all benefits pertaining to the said flat of the deceased to his name

All person(s)/ firm / party/banks/financial institution having any claim, or interest in the aforesaid flat and share of the society by way of inheritance, sale, gifl, mortgage, charge, lien, trust, possession, easement, attachment or otherwise howsoever are hereby required to make known of the same to the undersigned at G-28 Gokuldham Shopping Centre, Gokuldham, Goregoan East, Mumbai - 400063, Mobile No: 9867269259, Tel No: 40109320 within 14 days from the date of publication hereof with supporting documents failing which, any claim/s shall be considered as waived off & abandoned and my client's Builder / Developer /Company/Concerned Authority will be advised to transfer/transmit the right, title and interest of late Mrs. Neelam Sagar Singh in the aforesaid flat to the name of my client ie MR SAGAR AMAR SINGH thereby my client will be the sole

H.A BHOJWANI (Advocate High Court) Date: 23/07/2019

owner of the aforesaid flat.

Lloydsteel

ON

Tender Number: 1ct

Duration: 2 Years

Closing date and 1

The tender documen

OPaL site office aters

should regularly vis

Regd. Office: 18

Notice is hereby giv

Disclosure Requirer

be held on Tuesday

Un-Audited Financi

The information com

and the website ok

Exchange of India L

Place: Noida

Date: July 22, 20 hr

2019

CIN- 15

LLOYDS STEELS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

stered Office: Plot No. A-5/5, MIDC Industrial Area. Murbad. Thane-421 401 Tel.(02524) 222271/72. Fax.(02524)222273 Corporate Office: Trade World, 'C Wing 16th Floor, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai 400 013. Tel: 91-22-6291 8111 Fax 91 -22-6291 8260 email: infoengg@lloyds.in. website: www.lloydsengg.in CIN: L28900MH1994PLC081235

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that in compliance with Regulation 29(1) read with Regulation 47(1)(a) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, the 29th July, 2019 at 12.00 Noon, at the Corporate Office, Trade World, "C" Wing, 16th Floor, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbal-400013 for considering and approving inter-alia the Company's Un-audited Financial Results for the First Quarter Ended 30.06.2019.

Further, pursuant to the provisions of the Securities and Exchange Board of India Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Company's Insider Trading Code of Conduct, the 'Trading Window' for dealing in the Securities of the Company is closed for Designated Persons and their immediate relatives from 1st July, 2019 till 31st July, 2019 i.e till the end of 48 hours after the declaration of financial results in the Board Meeting to be held on 29th July, 2019.

This information is also available on the website of BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com) and NSE Ltd (www.connect2nse.com) where the Company's shares are listed and is also available on the website of the company (www.llovdsengg.in).

For Lloyds Steels Industries Limited

P.R. Ravi Ganesan CFO & Company Secretary

Date: 22nd July, 2019

SPIC

SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: L11101TN1969PLC005778 Registered Office: SPIC House, 88 Mount Road. Guindy, Chennai 600 032. Tel: 22350245 Website: www.spic.in; Email: spiccorp@spic.co.in

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 8 August 2019 to consider and approve, inter alia, the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30 June

This intimation will be made available on the website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company.

For SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LTD. M.B. Ganesh

Secretary Date : 22 July 2019 Place: Chennai - 600 032

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given to the public at large that my client named HITESH KANTILAL PARMAR had acquired the flat throught Gift deed from Mr. KANTILAL GABHRUBHAI PARMAR. vide an Gift Deed which is Registered in the office of the Sub-Registrar Kurla vide document no. KRL-5/3385/2019 dated 13-03-2019. The detail of the flat are Flat no. 107/D, 1st flr, D wing, Anand CHSL Village Kurla Taluka Kurla, Mumbai Sub - Urban, Mumbai 400 070 carpet area admeasuring about 510 Sq.ft lying, being and situated at Eaglewadi Tanaji Chowk constructed on the land bearing CTS No. 77,77/1 to 39, bearing Society Reg. No. BOM/WL/HSG/TC/6791/93-94 dated 3-1-1994. The said Flat was in the name of Mr. KANTILAL GABHRUBHAI PARMAR vide an Agreement which is Registered in the office of the Sub-Registrar KRL-2 city vide document no. KRL-2/1809/2016 dated 25-2-16 which was acquired throught Gift deed from Mr. NAROTTAM GABRUBHAI PARMAR & MR. RASIKLAL GABRUBHAI PARMAR. Mr.

PUBLIC NOTICE

My client Mr. Vinod Jagjivandas Padia is the owner of property - A-8, 4th Floor, Kalyan Apartment CHS Ltd., Marve Road, Malad West, Mumbai- 400064. The said property sale agreements named Mr. Vinod Jaqiivandas Padia, But he has lost their sale agreement by traveling in Malad West & need to make Duplicate sale agreements. Hereinafter referred to as the *"RELEASEE"* (which in term shall mean and include his legal representatives, heirs, administrators and assigns). Hereby issue the public notice for the above said property. Any person having any claims, please inform within 7 days from this notice to below advocate.

Place - Mumbai Date - 23/07/2019

Ajay P. Maroo (Advocate-Notary) M:9821055527.

IND-AGIV)))

Multiple Advanced Audio Visual Solutions

IND-AGIV COMMERCE LTD. Read, Office: 301/B, Kanara Business Centre

Off Andheri-Ghatkoper Link Road, Laxmi Nagar, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai-400075. Tel:- 25003492/93. Email: info@agivavit.com Web: www.agivavit.com.

CIN: L32100MH1986PLC039004 NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday 30th July, 2019 at 04:00 p, m, at the registered office of the Company among other things to consider and take on record the following:

- Un-audited Financial Results qtr. ended on 30-06-2019
- Dividend recommendation by BOD.
- 3. To fix date, time & venue of AGM
- 4. To appoint scrutinizer for AGM Any other business, if necessary

For IND-AGIV COMMERCE LIMITED SD/-

> Lalit Chouhan Director

Place: - Mumbai. Date: -22/07/2019

VOLTAS LIMITED

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, 7th August, 2019 at the Registered office of the Company to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019.

This Notice shall also be available on the website of the Company at www.voltas.com and on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com.

> **VOLTAS LIMITED** V.P. Malhotra

Vice President - Taxation, Legal & Company Secretary

22nd July, 2019

Registered Office:

Voltas House 'A', Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Road, Chinchpokli, Mumbai 400 033.

Tel. No.: 91 22 66656511 Fax No.: 91 22 66656311 Website: www.voltas.com

e-mail: shareservices@voltas.com CIN: L29308MH1954PLC009371

TENDER NOTICE

Sealed Tenders are invited for Redevelopment of at the building of CHANDRAMA CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. named Neelam Apartments, Daji Ramchandra Road, Charai, Thane-400601.

- 1) Plot Area as per Property Card: 493.30 sq. meters
- 2) Carpet area consumed for Existing Residential and Commercial units:



micals Limited ONGC Limited) GO1008959 a.Mangaluru - 575 030

mapl w.mrpl.co.in

Pursuant to Res. 2015, notice is hereby given that a Board Meeting of the loard Meeting will now be held on Saturday, 03.08.2019 to st quarter ended 30° June. 2019.

Pursuant to Claition of Insider Trading, the "Trading window" for dealing in siew of the consideration and approval of the Unaudited Final of Directors will re-open 48 hours after the

announcement a be accessed on the Stock Eychange



the Repairs, Painting & ailled work"
Tender can be collect from
Consultant office
from: 23/07/2019 to 27/07/2019
Between 11.00 AM to 5.00 PM
Date of submission 28/07/2019 at
Society flat no A - 204 Upto 1. PM
Note: Society / PMC reserves right to reject
any tender without assigning any reason

M/s. TECH - TEAM CONSULTING ENGINEERS

Shop No. 11, Rahila Park, Pathanwadi Road, Next to Gamco Marble. R.S Marg, Malad East, Mumbai - 400 097.

Contact. No. 7710838548 / 902965102

Tender Cost :- Rs. 2,500/ + GST [N.R.]

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that MR. SHABBIR ABBAS BHAI SONI is a owner of Flat No.A/11, Nehal Vardhaman Nagar Chs. Ltd., Near Gopika Talkies, Bhayander (West) Dist. Thane-401101. The Original Builder to Shri Narendra V. Doshi has been lost of the said flat.

Any person/s having any claim shall file an objection in writing along with documentary evidence at 208, Shastrinagar-3A, Dr. Ambedkar Road, Bhayander (West), Dist. Thane 401101 within 14 days from the date of this notice, failing which it shall be assumed that no any person/s has any claim whatsoever on the said Flat, of which please take a note.

Poonam B. Talwar Advocate, High Court

जाहीर सूचना - आयडी कार्ड हरवले

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : आयशीआयशीआय बैंक लि., आयशीआयशीआय बैंक टॉवर, चकली सर्वाल जवळ, जुना पाद्वा रोड, बडोदा -३९०००॥

कॉपरिट कार्यालाः । आयमीआयमीआय बॅक टीनर्स, बांडा कुला कॉम्प्लेक्स, बांडा (पू), मुंबई - ४०००४६ शदद सर्वतामाय कलतेच्या महितीसाठी आहे की, आयमी कार्ड क १९६०८ अवस्ति Lloydsteel

लॉइडस् स्टिल्स इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड नॉदणीकृत कार्यालयः प्लॉट नं.ए-५/५, एसआयडीसी इंडस्ट्रीयल एरिया, मुखाड, ठाणे-४२१४०१. फोन: ०२५२४-२२२२७१/७२

फॅक्स: ०२५२४-२२२७३ कॉपरिट कार्यालय: ट्रेड वर्ल्ड, ''सी'' विंग, १६वा मजला, कमला सिटी, सेतापती बापट मार्ग, लोअर पत्ळ (प.), मुंबई-४०००१३. फोन: ११-२२-ह२९८१११.

फॅक्स: ११-२२-६२९१८२६० सीआयएन:एल२८९००एमएच१९९४पीएलसी०८१२३५ ई-मेल: infoengg@lloyds.in वेबसाईट: www.lloydsengg.in

सूचना

सेबी (िलस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अंण्ड हिस्क्लेजर विकरसप्टेंस्) रेजुर्जन्स २०१५ च्या नियम ४७ (१)(अ) सह्याचिता नियम २५ (१) नुसार येथे सुवना देण्यात येत आहे की, ३० जृत, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या प्रथम होनाहीकरिता कंपनीचे अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ण विचारात घेणे व मान्यता देणे याकरिता कंपनीच्या कंपित कार्यालय: ट्रेड वर्ल्ड, 'सी' विंग, 'इंबा मजला, कमला मिटी, सेनापती बाण्ट मार्ग, लोअर पळता, कमला मिटी, सेनापती बाण्ट मार्ग, लोअर पळता, कुंप्सी-४०००१३ येथे सोमवार, २९ जुलै, २०१९ रोजी दू. १२.००वा. कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाची समा

तेबी (आतील व्यापार रोखणे) अधिनियम २०१५ व्या तरवृदीनुसार आणि आतील प्रक्रियेचा सांकेतांक (कोड) व कंपनीहार आतील व्यापार रोखण्यासाते संवालनानुसार कंपनीची व्यापार खिडकी प्रतिभूतीचे व्यवहाराकरिता ०१ जुलै, २०१९ पासून ३१ जुलै, २०१९ पर्यंत बंद ठेवण्यात येईल आणि २९ जुलै, २०९१ पर्यंत बंद ठेवण्यात येईल आणि २९ जुलै, २०९१ प्रांत कंपनीय निष्कर्ष योषणेनंतर ४८ तासानंतर उपडण्यात येईल योणे

सदर सूचना कंपनीच्या www.lloydsengg.in वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सबॅजच्या जसे बीएसई लिमिटेड (www.bseindia.com) व एनएसई लिमिटेड (www.connect2nse.com) वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

ठिकाण: मुंबई

Of The

e Near

) Dist

503 ln

ied On

lination.

ims Of

)r Other

Objects

ares &

In The

Vithin A

ition Of

Such

दिनांक: २२.०७.२०१९

लॉइडस् स्टिल्स इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेडकरिता सही/-पी.आर. रवी गणेशन सीएफओ व कंपनी सचिव वालकृष्णा पेपर मिल्स लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एल२१०९८एमएच२०१३पीएलसी२४४९६३ नोंद कार्यालय: ए/७, ट्रेड वर्ल्ड, कमला सिटी, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, लोअर परेल (प.), मुंबई – ४०० ०१३.

हूर. क्र.: +९१ २२ ६१२० ७९०० फॅक्स क्र.: +९१ २२ ६१२० ७९९९ ईमेल: opsingh@bpml.in; www.bpml.in सचना

सिक्यारिटीज अँड एक्सचेंज बोर्ड ऑफ इंडिया (लिस्टींग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) नियमावली, २०१५ चा विनियम २९ सह वाचता विनियम ४७(१) ला अनुसरुन याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाची सभा मंगळवार दि. ३० जुलै, २०१९ रोजी कंपनीच्या नॉदणीकृत कार्यालय ए/७, ट्रेड वर्ल्ड, कमला सिटी, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, लोअर परेल (प.), मुंबई - ४०० ०१३ येथे इतर गोर्घ्टीसह कंपनीचे दि. ३० जून , २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष विचारात घेण्यासाठी आणि संमत करण्यासाठी योजली आहे. पुढे याद्वारे सुचना देण्यात येते की, उपरोक्त मंडळाच्या बैठकीच्या दृष्टीने, कंपनीच्या सिक्य्रिटीज मध्ये व्यवहार करण्यासाठी ट्रेडिंग विंडो सोमवार १ जुलै २०१९, कंपनीच्या ३० जुन संपल्या तिमाही अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष परिणाम जाहीर केल्यानंतर ४८ तास पर्यंत बंध राहील.

सदर सूचनेची माहिती कंपनीच्या www.bpml.in वेबसाइट वर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंकच्या वेबसाइट जेथे कंपनोचे शेअर्स <u>www.bscindia.com</u> आणि www.nscindia.com वर सची बद्ध आहे

> मंडळाच्या आदेशानुसार बालकृष्णा पेपर मिल्स लिमिटेड करिता सही/ -

(ओमप्रकाश सिंग) ठिकाण : मुंबई कंपनी सचिव आणि दिनांक :२२ जुलै २०१९ अनुपालन अधिकारी एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहेत.

कॅपरी ग्लोबल कॅपिटल लिमिटेडकरिंता

ठिकाण: मुंबई दिनांक: २२ जुलै, २०१९

(हरिश अग्रवाल) वरिष्ठ उपाध्यक्ष व कंपनी सचिव

सूचना

?) इमाम अब्दुल कादर पत्तलबप (फ्लॅट क्र.४०८, ४था मजला, मृत्यु दिनांक १९.०३.२०१३)

निलिगिरी एसआरए को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हीसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड, पता-सीएस क्र.६(भाग) ते २०(भाग), २५(भाग), २६(भाग), म्हाडा कॉलनी, कोकरी आगार, वडाळा, मुंबई-४०००३७ हे सोसासटीच्या भांडवल/मिळकतीमधील, इमारत क्र.सी-३ चे वर नमुद मयत सदस्याचे सोससायटीच्या भांडवल/माळकतीमधील, इमारत क्र.सी-३ चे वर नमुद मयत सदस्याचे सोससायटीच्या भांडवल/माळकतीमधील असर्पेहित हस्तांतरण होण्यात वास्स किंवा अन्य दावेदारी/आक्षेप घेणारे यांच्याकडून काही दावे किंवा आक्षेप असंत्यास ते ह्या स्वनच्या प्रसिध्दीपसून १५ (पंधरा) दिवसंत सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/मिळकतीमधील वर नमुद मयत सदस्याचे शेअसं व हितसंबाच्या द्रयाभ भागप्रमाणपत्र वितरणासाठी त्याच्या/तिच्या/त्यांच्या दावा/आक्षेपांच्या पृष्टार्थ अशी कागदपत्रे आणि

सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/मिळकतीमधील वर नमुद मयत सदस्याचे शेअसं व हितसंबंधाच्या दुय्यम भागप्रमाणपत्र वितरणासाठी त्याच्या/तिच्या/त्यांच्या दावा/आक्षेपांच्या पृष्ठ्यश्चं अशी कागद्पत्रे आणि अन्य पुरावाच्या प्रतिसह सोसायटीच्या उप-विधी अंतर्गत मागविष्यात येत आहेत. वर दिलेल्या मुदतीत वर काही दावे/आक्षेप प्राप्त झाले नाहीत, तर मयत वर नमुद मयत सदस्याचे सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/ मिळकतीमधील शेअसं व हितसंबंधाशी सोसायटी उपविधीतील तरतुर्दीमधील दिलेल्या मागिने व्यवक्त करण्यास सोसायटी मोकळी असेल. वर सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/मिळकतीमधील मयत वर नमुद मयत सदस्याचे शेअसं व हितसंबंधाच्या हस्तांतरणास काही दावे/आक्षेप सोसायटीच्या प्रांदणीकृत उपविधींची प्रत उपविधीतील तरतुर्दीनुसार त्यावर सोसायटी कार्यवाही करेत. सोसायटीच्या नोंदणीकृत उपविधींची प्रत

दावेदार/आक्षेपकाब्दारे निरीक्षणाकरिता सोसायटीच्या कार्वालयात/सोसायटी सचिवाकडे सदर सूचना प्रसिब्दीच्या तारखेपासून कालावधी समाप्तीच्या तारखेपर्यंत स.१०,०० ते दु.१.३० दरम्यान उपलब्ध आहेत.

दिनांक : २३.०७.२०१९ ठिकाण: मुंबई सही/-जे.पी. शेख निलगिरी एसआरए को-ऑप.हौ.सो.लि. सचिव

मुंबई येथील राष्ट्रीय कंपनी कायदा न्यायाधिकरण, मुंबई न्यायपीठ यांच्या समक्ष कंपनी योजना याचिका क्र. २१७२/२०१९ जिला संबंध

> कंपनी योजना अर्ज क.८३०/२०१९ सह आहे कंपनी कायदा २०१३ (१८/२०१३) प्रकरणात;

कंपनी कायदा २०१३ च्या कलम २३० ते २३२ आणि लागू तस्तूदी व त्यातील नियम प्रकरणात,

तानेश डेंव्हलपर्स प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड (प्रथम हस्तांतरकर्ता कंपनी किंवा तिनश) यांच्यासह दिनीटा इंजिनीयरिंग प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड (हस्तांतरीती कंपनी किंवा टिनीटा), अर्जदार कंपन्या यांच्या दरस्यान विलीनीकरण योजनेप्रकरणात

तानिश डेस्डलपर्स प्रायरहेट लिमिटेड, कंपनी कायदा १९५६ अंतर्गत स्थापना) झालेली कंपनी, यांचे नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय क्र.६, कुवर झ्मारत, व्ही.पी. रोड,) १ला पारसीवाडा, सीपी टॅंक, गिरगाव, मुंबई–४००००४.

...अर्जदार कंपनी १/हस्तांतरर्ता कंपनी १

टिनीटा इंजिनीयरिंग प्रायखेट लिमिटेड, कंपनी कायदा २०१३ अंतर्गत स्थापना) झालेती कंपनी, यांचे नॉदणीकृत कार्यालय क्र.आर-२६६, एमआयडीसी, रबाळे, टीटीसी इंडस्ट्रीयल एरिया, रबाळे, नवी मुंबई-४००७०१.

...अर्जदार कंपनी २/हस्तांतरर्ता कंपनी २

याचिकेची सुचना

येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, कंपनी कायदा २०१३ च्या कलम २३० ते २३२ अंतर्गत तिनश डेस्ट्लपर्स प्रायय्हेट लिमिटेड (प्रथम हस्तांतरकर्ता कंपनी विंवा तिनश) यांच्यासह टिनीटा इंजिनीयरिंग प्रायय्हेट लिमिटेड (हस्तांतरीती कंपनी किंवा टिनीटा), याचिकाकर्ता/अर्जदार कंपन्या यांच्या दरम्यान विलीनीकरण व व्यवस्था योजनीप्रकरणात नियोजित व्यवस्था मंजुरी आदेशाकरिता याचिका मा. राष्ट्रीयल

यूनियन बैंक Union Bank

मुंबई समाचार मार्ग शाखा, ६६/८०, मुंबई समाचार मार्ग, फोर्ट, मुंबई-२३. दूर.:२२६२९३००/३५९, फॅक्स:२२६७४९९/२२६४२७६८

केंद्रीय विक्रीकर विभागाद्वारे वितरीत फॉर्म-आय हरवले आहे

येथं सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, केंद्रीय विक्रीकर विभागाद्वारे फायरस्टार डायमंड ईटर्नेशनल प्रा.िल यांचा पता-प्लॉट क्र.१७,१८,१९,२० व ६७, सुरत विशेष आर्थिक क्षेत्र, सचिन, सुरत, गुजरात-३९४२३० यांना वितरीत खालील फॉर्म-आय हरवले/गहाळ डाले आहे

फॉर्म-आय क्र.	वित्तीय वर्ष	तिमाही	रक्रम रु.
027744	2028-24	श्री	\$,08,80,33¥.00
०८२२५६	२०१४-१५	४थी	२७,४५,५७,५९३.00

सर्वसामान्य जनतेस आम्ही सुचित करीत आहोत की, सदर मुळ दस्तावेज हरवले/गहाळ झाले आहेत आणि जर कोणा व्यक्तीस उपरोक्त दस्तावेज सापडल्यास त्यांनी कृपया खालील स्वाक्षरीकत्यांच्या खाली नमुद केलेल्या पत्यावर-१दता मञला, विदेशी विनीमय विभाग, मुंबई समाचार मार्ग शाखा, ६६/८०,